
Direction: Gravesend

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

223 bus Time Schedule
Gravesend Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 15:50

Tuesday 15:50

Wednesday 15:50

Thursday 15:50

Friday 15:50

Saturday Not Operational

223 bus Info
Direction: Gravesend
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 88 min
Line Summary:

The 223 bus line (Gravesend - Weald Of Kent School) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Gravesend: 15:50(2) Tonbridge: 06:41
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 223 bus station near you and find out when is the next 223 bus arriving.

223 bus time schedule & line map

Gravesend - Weald Of Kent School Get The App223

Weald Of Kent School, Tonbridge

Goldsmid Road, Tonbridge

Lavender Hill, Tonbridge

Quarry Hill Parade, Tonbridge

High Street, Tonbridge

Castle, Tonbridge

Tonbridge School, Tonbridge

Uridge Road, Cage Green

Greyhound House, Cage Green

Pinnacles, Cage Green

Cage Green Road, Cage Green

Denbeigh Drive, Trench Wood

Towngate Wood, Trench Wood

Springwood Park, Trench Wood

Church, Shipbourne

The Plough, Ivy Hatch

Seven Wents, Ightham Common

Spring Lane, Ightham Common

The George And Dragon, Ightham

Fen Meadow, Ightham

Exedown Road, Wrotham

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/223/185567299/7552475/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D185567299%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D185567299%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_223_Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_223_Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School_London_View


Flagstone Paving, West Kingsdown

The Portobello Inn, West Kingsdown

Millview Park, West Kingsdown

Flagstone Paving, West Kingsdown

Labour-In-Vain Road, Wrotham

Tower Industrial Estate, Wrotham

Vigo Hill, Vigo Village

Oak Farm Lane, Vigo Village

Newlands Lane, Culverstone Green

School, Culverstone Green

Ridley Turning, Culverstone Green

Steele's Lane, Meopham Green

War Memorial, Meopham Green

Millers Walk, Meopham Green

Secondary School, Meopham

The George, Meopham

Camer Corner, Hook Green

Denesway, Hook Green

Norwood Lane, Meopham

Station Road, Meopham

Nash Bank, Istead Rise

Lewis Road, Istead Rise

Lewis Road Middle, Istead Rise

Shops, Istead Rise

Brookside Road, Istead Rise

Wrotham Road, Istead Rise

Tollgate, Gravesend

Chalky Bank, Gravesend

Dennis Road, Gravesend

Cross Lane West, Gravesend

Alms Houses, Gravesend

The Bat And Ball, Gravesend

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/223/185567299/7552475/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/223/185567299/7552475/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School


Direction: Tonbridge

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

223 bus Time Schedule
Tonbridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:41

Tuesday 06:41

Wednesday 06:41

Thursday 06:41

Friday 06:41

Saturday Not Operational

223 bus Info
Direction: Tonbridge
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

Barrack Row, Gravesend

Barrack Row, Gravesend

Alms Houses, Gravesend

Cross Lane West, Gravesend

Dennis Road, Gravesend

Chalky Bank, Gravesend

Tollgate, Gravesend

Brookside Road, Istead Rise

Shops, Istead Rise

Lewis Road Middle, Istead Rise

Lewis Road, Istead Rise

Nash Bank, Istead Rise

Station Road, Meopham

Norwood Lane, Meopham

Denesway, Hook Green

Huntingfield Road, Hook Green

Camer Corner, Hook Green

The George, Meopham

Secondary School, Meopham

Millers Walk, Meopham Green

Pitfield Green, Meopham Green

Steele's Lane, Meopham Green

Ridley Turning, Culverstone Green

School, Culverstone Green

Newlands Lane, Culverstone Green

Oak Farm Lane, Vigo Village

Vigo Hill, Vigo Village

Tower Industrial Estate, Wrotham

Labour-In-Vain Road, Wrotham

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/223/185567299/7552476/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/223/185567299/7552476/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/223/185567299/7552476/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944247-185567299&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Gravesend%20-%20Weald%20Of%20Kent%20School


223 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Flagstone Paving, West Kingsdown

The Portobello Inn, West Kingsdown

Millview Park, West Kingsdown

Flagstone Paving, West Kingsdown

Exedown Road, Wrotham

Fen Meadow, Ightham

The George And Dragon, Ightham

Spring Lane, Ightham Common

Seven Wents, Ightham Common

The Plough, Ivy Hatch

Church, Shipbourne

Springwood Park, Trench Wood

Whistler Road, Trench Wood

Denbeigh Drive, Trench Wood

Cage Green Road, Cage Green

Pinnacles, Cage Green

Greyhound House, Cage Green

Uridge Road, Cage Green

Tonbridge School, Tonbridge

Castle, Tonbridge

High Street, Tonbridge

Quarry Hill Parade, Tonbridge

Lavender Hill, Tonbridge

Goldsmid Road, Tonbridge

King's Road, Tonbridge

Dowgate Close, Tonbridge

Weald Of Kent School, Tonbridge


